SIB016 PMT Sensor Interface Board R5900U-L16 Series Product Sheet
Description
The SIB016 PMT Sensor Interface Board (SIB) provides the electrical and
mechanical connectivity between a Hamamatsu R5900U-L16 series 16
channel photomultiplier tube and a Vertilon PhotoniQ multi-channel PMT data
acquisition system. The R5900U-L16 mounts directly to the bottom of the
SIB016 through 32 socket pins and electrical connections to the 16 PMT
outputs are made to the SIB connector located on the top of the board. The

Length 102 mm
Height 2.5 mm (PCB thickness only)
Ordering Information
Includes two SMB120 coaxial cables,
SMB plug to BNC plug, 120 cm.
Sensor interface board (SIB) cables ordered
separately. Specify part number SBCxxx, where
“xxx” equals length in centimeter.
Order PhotoniQ data acquisition system
separately. SIB264 directly compatible with Vertilon
IQSP482 and IQSP582 64 channel data acquisition
systems. See PhotoniQ User Manual for
performance specifications.
High voltage cable not included with SIB264.
Included with high voltage power supply option
HVPS001 or HVPS002 for IQSP482 / IQSP582.
See SIB264 User Guide for complete specification.
SIB516 PMT Sensor Interface Board H10515B Series Product Sheet
Description
The SIB516 PMT Sensor Interface Board (SIB) provides the electrical and
mechanical connectivity between a Hamamatsu H10515B series 16 channel
photomultiplier tube and a Vertilon PhotoniQ multi-channel PMT data acquisition
system. The H10515B mounts directly to the bottom of the SIB516 through 18
socket pins and electrical connections to the 16 PMT outputs are made to the
SIB connector located on the top of the board. The SIB connector conforms
Vertilon’s standard, low-noise, multi-channel, cable interconnection system. It
mates to a micro-coaxial cable assembly that connects the 16 PMT outputs to the
PhotoniQ. The high voltage connection to the H10515B is made through a
separate dedicated connector where a high voltage cable connects between it
and the high voltage output on the PhotoniQ.
 to
Typical Setup
In a typical setup the Hamamatsu H10515B PMT is plugged into the SIB516 Sensor Interface Board which in turn connects to a
Vertilon PhotoniQ IQSP480 or IQSP580 multichannel data acquisition system using a SIB cable. When triggered from an
external source, the PhotoniQ integrates and digitizes the 16 charge signals from the H10515B and outputs a data packet to the
PC over a USB connection. The PhotoniQ also supplies the PMT high voltage bias through a specialized high voltage cable.
Vertilon Corporation, 66 Tadmuck Road, Westford, MA 01886   /   Tel: (978) 692-7070   /   Fax: (978) 692-7010   /   www.vertilon.com
 SIB516 PMT Sensor Interface Board H10515B Series  Product Sheet